If there is any difference between date mentioned in tender document and date 

mentioned on https://mahatenders.gov.in, in such case date mentioned on 

https://mahatenders.gov.in is final. 

1.2 Other Important Information related to Bid 

Sr.N

o. 

Information Details 

1. Tender Fee Rs. 4200/- (Rupees Four thousand two hundred only) 

to be paid online on the e-tendering portal at the time 

of submission of the tender 

2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

(to be paid online) 

Rs. 70,000/- (Rupees Seventy thousand only) to be 

paid online on the e-tendering portal at the time of